
S.NO EVENT DAY DATE

1 New Session Commencement Monday 04-03-2023
2 Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday Tuesday 04-04-2023
3 Good Friday Holiday Friday 04-07-2023
4 World Health Day Celebration Saturday 04-08-2023
5 Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday Friday 14/04/2023
6 Earth Day Celebration 

Slogan & poster Competition ( Junior & Senior)
Art Competition ( Pre-Primary & Primary)

Friday 21/04/2023

7 Eid- Al- Fitr Holiday Saturday 22/04/2023
8 Information about Famous Cricketer Sachin Tendulkar 

Collage making Competition ( Junior & Senior)
Monday 24/04/2023

1 Buddha Purnima Holiday Friday 05-05-2023
2 Information about Ravindra Nath Tagore

Inter House English Speech Competition English Senior
Saturday 05-06-2023

Information about Maharana Pratap Tuesday 05-09-2023
3 Inter House Hindi Speech Competition Hindi ( Junior & Senior)

Topic:- Junior- Kings & Kindom/ Senior- Contribution of Indian Kingdoms 
towards building the Architecture of Imndia

Tuesday 05-09-2023

4 National Technology Day- Information about Space Missions Thursday 05-11-2023
5 Annual Function ( Tentative)  /  Mother's Day Saturday 13/05/2023
7 Parent Teacher Meeting Saturday 20/05/2023

8 Summer Vacation for Students
Monday to Monday 22 /5/2023 to 26/6/2023

1 International Yoga Day Wednesday 21/06/2023
2 School re-open for teachers Monday 26/06/2023
3 School re-open for Students Tuesday 27/06/2023
4 Eid-ul-Adha/ Bakrid Holiday Thursday 29/06/2023

APRIL, 2023

MAY, 2023

RAMESHWARAM INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY ( ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24)

JULY

JUNE, 2023



1 Colour Day ( Pre- Primary) Friday 07-07-2023
2 House Meeting Saturday 07-08-2023
3 Handwriting Competition Hindi & English ( Primary &  Junior) Saturday 15/7/2023
4 Fruit Day ( Pre-Primary) Monday 17/07/2023
5 Unit Test I Begins Tuesday 18/07/2023
6 Kargil Diwas Wednesday 26/07/2023
7 World Nature Conservation Day (Plantation Day) Friday 28/07/2023
8 Inter House English poem Recitation ( Primary, junior, Senior) Friday 28/07/2023
9 Muharram Holiday Saturday 29/07/2023
10 Information about Bal Gangadhar Tilak, Azim Prem Ji & JRD Tala ( Information 

about Indian Industrialist
Monday 31/07/2023

1 Investure Cermony Saturday 08-05-2023
2 Quit India ( Patriotic Dance & Song Competition)- Primary & Junior Wednesday 08-09-2023
3 Patriotic Dance & Song Competition ( Senior) Thursday 08-10-2023
4 Parent Teacher Meeting Saturday 08-12-2023
5 Independence Day Celebration Tuesday 15/8/2023
6 Fancy Dress Competiton ( Pre- Primary, I & II) Friday 18/8/2023
7 Tulsi Jayanti (Information About Bhakti Kal Poets) Wednesday 23/8/2023
8 Rakhi Making Competition Friday 25/8/2023
9 National Sports Day Celebration ( Inter House Indoor Games Competiton Tuesday 29/8/2023
10 Raksha Bandhan Holiday Thursday 31/8/2023

1 Teachers' Day Celebration (RIA) Monday 09-04-2023
2 Teachers' Day Celebration (RGI) Tuesday 09-05-2023
3 Janmashtami Celebration Wednesday 09-06-2023
4 Janmashtami Holiday Thursday 09-07-2023
5 Hindi Recitation/ Hindi Elocution ( PG to II) Friday 09-08-2023
6 Kavi Darbar ( Junior) Saturday 09-09-2023
7 Inter house Speech Competiton ( III to V) Saturday 09-09-2023
8 Hindi Essay Competition ( Classwise) Junior & Senior Tuesday 09-12-2023
9 Information about Modern Era Poets Thursday 14/9/2023
10 Hindi Diwas Celebration ( Information about Modern Era Hindi Poets) Thursday 14/9/2023
11 Inter House Hindi Debate Competition ( Senior) Thursday 14/9/2023

AUGUST,2023

SEPTEMBER, 2023



12 Parent Teacher meeting Saturday 16/9/2023
13 Vishwakarma Puja celebration Sunday 17/9/2023
14 Half yearly Exam Begins Friday 22/9/2023
15 Barawafat Holiday Thursday 28/9/2023

1 Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur Shastri Holiday Monday 10-02-2023
2 Information About the people faught for Indian Independence Tuesday 10-03-2023
3 APJ Abdul Kalam Birthday Celebration Saturday 14/10/2023
4 Celebration Inter House Science Quiz competition ( Senior) Saturday 14/10/2023
5 Inter House quiz competition ( III to V ) Friday 20/10/2023
6 Parent Teacher Meeting Saturday 21/10/2023
7 Dussehra Holidays Sunday to Tuesday 22/10/2023 to 24/10/2023
8 Sports Day ( Outdoor Games) Saturday to Tuesday 28/10/2023 to 31/10/2023
9 Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel birthday Tuesday 31/10/2023
10 Run for Unity Tuesday 31/10/2023

1 Information about the great Scientist of India
Shakuntala Devi, CV Raman & JC Ghosh

Saturday 11-04-2023

2 Rangoli, Kalash & Diya Making Competition Thursday 11-09-2023
3 Diwali Holidays Friday to Wednesday 10/11/2023 to 15/11/2023
4 Children's Day Celebration & Bal Mela Celebrartion Saturday 18/11/2023
5 Information about Rani of Jhansi Monday 20/11/2023
6 Pre Board I (X & XII ) Begins Thursday 23/11/2023
7 Guru Teg Bahadur Matyr's Day Holiday Friday 24/11/2023
8 Constitution Day Celebration Saturday 25/11/2023
9 Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday Monday 27/11/2023

1 RIA Exhibiton Day Saturday 12-09-2023
2 Unit Test II & Pre board II (X & XII ) Begins Monday 18/12/2023

3
Ramaunjan Birthday (Information about contribution of 
Indian Mathematician) Friday 22/12/2023

4 Christmas Day Celebration Saturday 23/12/2023
5 Christmas Day Holiday Monday 25/12/2023

JANUARY, 2024

OCTOBER, 2023

NOVEMBER,2023

DECEMBER, 2023



1 Winter Vacation Monday to Friday 1/1/2024 to 5/1/2024
2 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday Friday 01-05-2024
3 National Youth Day/ Swami Vivekanand's Birthday Friday 01-12-2024
4 Parent Teacher Meeting Saturday 13/1/2024
5 Makar Sankranti Monday 15/1/2024
6 Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Monday 23/1/2024
7 Hazrat Ali Birthday Holiday Thursday 25/1/2024
8 Republic Day Celebration Friday 26/1/2024
9 Pre- Board III Begins Monday 29/1/2024

1 Basant Panchami Celebration Wednesday 14/2/2024
2 Annual Exam Begins Monday 26/2/2024

1 Maha Shivratri Holiday Friday 03-08-2024
2 Final Parent Teacher Meeting Saturday 23/3/2024
3 Holi Holidays Sunday to Tuesday 24/3/2024 to 26/3/2024

1 New Session Commences Tuesday 04-02-2024

FEBRUARY, 2024

MARCH, 2024

APRIL, 2024


